
klass Vgr X Resultat Stm

1 Henrik Kyhlström Eskilstuna Pk 3 C 45 49 45 47 186 47 48 49 47 191 48 44 45 49 186 14 563 S 
2 Eric Andersson Eskilstuna Pk J C 49 48 46 45 188 49 48 44 47 188 47 44 47 46 184 12 560 S 
3 Kjell Andersson Eskilstuna Pk 3 R 48 46 44 47 185 48 46 46 47 187 44 43 47 48 182 6 554 S 
4 Jonas Wiberg Eskilstuna Pk 3 C 45 48 43 44 180 45 46 48 48 187 47 46 46 48 187 5 554 B
5 Roger Svärd Eskilstuna Pk 3 C 43 49 46 49 187 46 47 46 46 185 43 45 45 44 177 6 549 B
6 Fredrik Holmkvist Eskilstuna Pk 2 C 44 48 46 47 185 47 49 45 50 191 44 46 39 43 172 9 548 B
7 Björn Nyberg Eskilstuna Pk Vy C 50 48 42 44 184 44 47 43 45 179 43 48 48 44 183 11 546 B
8 Donald Papa Eskilstuna Pk 3 C 45 47 48 47 187 45 46 49 45 185 44 45 37 45 171 8 543 B
9 Lars Winroth Eskilstuna Pk 3 C 43 46 46 45 180 42 48 48 47 185 46 43 43 41 173 4 538
10 Tommy Larsson Eskilstuna Pk 3 C 45 40 44 43 172 43 43 47 42 175 37 46 46 39 168 9 515
11 Jimmy Andersen Eskilstuna Pk 1 C 43 43 46 47 179 43 44 46 44 177 40 44 35 40 159 5 515
12 Conny Svärd Eskilstuna Pk Vy C 35 41 42 43 161 43 45 45 42 175 46 43 43 42 174 3 510
13 Elias Bergkvist Eskilstuna Pk 2 C 45 43 43 42 173 38 49 45 40 172 42 40 30 45 157 5 502
14 Roger Russing Eskilstuna Pk Vy C 45 44 37 48 174 38 42 40 41 161 26 29 43 47 145 4 480
15 Laila Wing Eskilstuna Pk 2 C 43 47 47 39 176 41 42 38 38 159 28 37 39 37 141 6 476
16 Anders Lindblom Eskilstuna Pk 2 C 44 44 38 40 166 47 41 40 38 166 29 33 26 42 130 1 462
17 Andreas Jirenius Eskilstuna Pk 1 C 42 40 35 41 158 40 32 29 40 141 43 30 45 23 141 4 440
18 Chatarina Jirenius Eskilstuna Pk 1 C 42 36 28 38 144 33 30 35 39 137 36 26 28 29 119 4 400
19 Steve Olofsson Nyköping Pk 2 C 40 37 26 36 139 32 29 38 33 132 22 33 30 27 112 0 383
20 Mats Johansson Eskilstuna Pk 1 C 41 37 30 28 136 39 22 41 30 132 38 25 33 7 103 1 371
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Plac Namn Förening   Kl Summa

1 Henrik Kyhlström Eskilstuna Pk 3 C 563 0 0 563
2 Eric Andersson Eskilstuna Pk J C 560 0 0 560
3 Kjell Andersson Eskilstuna Pk 3 R 554 0 0 554
4 Jonas Wiberg Eskilstuna Pk 3 C 554 0 0 554
5 Roger Svärd Eskilstuna Pk 3 C 549 0 0 549
6 Fredrik Holmkvist Eskilstuna Pk 2 C 548 0 0 548
7 Björn Nyberg Eskilstuna Pk Vy C 546 0 0 546
8 Donald Papa Eskilstuna Pk 3 C 543 0 0 543
9 Lars Winroth Eskilstuna Pk 3 C 538 0 0 538
10 Tommy Larsson Eskilstuna Pk 3 C 515 0 0 515
11 Jimmy Andersen Eskilstuna Pk 1 C 515 0 0 515
12 Conny Svärd Eskilstuna Pk Vy C 510 0 0 510
13 Elias Bergkvist Eskilstuna Pk 2 C 502 0 0 502
14 Roger Russing Eskilstuna Pk Vy C 480 0 0 480
15 Laila Wing Eskilstuna Pk 2 C 476 0 0 476
16 Anders Lindblom Eskilstuna Pk 2 C 462 0 0 462
17 Andreas Jirenius Eskilstuna Pk 1 C 440 0 0 440
18 Chatarina Jirenius Eskilstuna Pk 1 C 400 0 0 400
19 Steve Olofsson Nyköping Pk 2 C 383 0 0 383
20 Mats Johansson Eskilstuna Pk 1 C 371 0 0 371
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